
6

4

3

3

5

7

1

2

3

6

14

9

1211

8

10

13

15

14

10

3

16

EAN ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Frame R 1
2 Frame L 1
3 Wheel 4
4 Axle rear 2
5 Axle front 2
6 Brake assembly 2
7 Fork assembly 2
8 Top trim set L 1
9 Top trim set R 1
10 Handle adjustment 

assembly 2

11 Handle L 1
12 Handle R 1
13 Seat set 1
14 Cross link 2
15 Cross incl. Seat 1
16 Cross lock 

assembly 1



SPAREPART LIST CARBON OVERLAND
DISTRIBUTOR v1.3

No. EAN Number Description Part description Quantity Unit price 
EUR

Order 
size

Order 
price EUR

Dimensions
LxWxH (cm)

Individual
polybag

RRP,
EUR

CO1 5713504000562 CO Brake cable normal Brake cable 958 1 2.94 10 29.40 100x0.5 No 6.00
2.94 10 29.40 100x0.5 No 6.00

Frame insert 1
Housing 1
Adjustment slider 1
Brake arm 1
Brake spring 1
Pin 1
Screw (M6x16) 1
Nut (M4) 1
Screw (M4x45) 1
Washer 1
Screw (M5x12) 2
Wheel spacer 1
Wheel rim 1
Tire 1
Inner tube 1
Bearing 2
Large spacer 0003-900 1
Small spacer 0003-800 1
Washer 0003-755 1
Rear wheel spacer 0003-308 1
Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 1

CO5 5713504002597 CO Wheel inner tube Inner tube 1 3.99 10 39.90 18x12x5 Yes 10.23 
Front axle 1
Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 1
Large spacer 0003-900 1
Small spacer 0003-800 1
Washer 0003-755 1
Rear axle 1
Large spacer 0003-900 1
Small spacer 0003-800 1
Washer for fork ISO 7093-5 1
Top trim R 1
Trim padding 1
Sleeve R 1
Top trim L 1
Trim padding 1
Sleeve L 1
Alu tube 1
Handle grip 1
Brake handle 1
Brake guide 1
Brake cable 1020 1
Rivet 1
Screw (M5x16) 1
Alu tube 1
Handle grip 1
Brake handle 1
Brake guide 1
Brake cable 1020 1
Rivet 1
Screw (M5x16) 1
Brake lever 0003-205 1
Brake curve L 0002-216 1
Brake lever 0003-205 1
Brake curve R 0002-206 1

CO14 5713504002481 CO Handle part R Handle R 0003-213 1 8.89 5 44.45 15x13x3.5 Yes 22.78
CO15 5713504002498 CO Handle part L Handle L 0003-203 1 8.89 5 44.45 15x13x3.5 Yes 22.78

Adjustment button 1
Retaining pin 1
Lock pin 1
Lock spring 1
Retaining pin axle 1

10.23 

10.23 

22.5x21x12 Yes

36.16 No

23.14 

 15x7x5 Yes 17.91 

22.5x21x11 Yes

15x7x7 Yes 17.91 

5 105.85

107x17.5x14.5

10 26.10

42x21.5x21.5

12x11x10.5

26.10 16x5x2

Yes

10 39.90 

69.90

20 79.80

CO Axle front5713504002450  6.99 

5713504002092 CO Brake assembly 
0003-400 9.03 10 90.30

5713504002108 CO Wheel assembly 
0003-320   14.11 10 141.10

 10  69.90

5713504002467 CO Axle rear

  21.17 5 105.85

5713504002115 CO Top trim set R

5713504002122 CO Top trim set L  3.99 20 79.80

3.99 

6.99 10

5713504002603 CO Brake lever set L 2.61 10

5713504002610 CO Brake lever set R 2.61

5713504002139 CO Handle R 
0003-200

Handle adjustment assembly

Yes 54.25 

10.2310x5x5 Yes

107x17.5x14.5 Yes 54.25 

6.69

6.69

Yes

16x5x2 Yes

5713504002146 CO Handle L 
0003-210   21.17 

5713504000760 3.99

CO3

CO4

CO6

CO7

CO8

CO9

CO10

CO11

CO12

CO13

CU23



No. EAN Number Description Part description Quantity Unit price 
EUR

Order 
size

Order 
price EUR

Dimensions 
LxWxH (cm)

Individual 
polybag

RRP, 
EUR

Fork 0003-390 v.2 1
IGUS Bushing 2
IGUS Washer JTM-0615-015 1
Bolt 0003-550 1
Screw (M5x16) ISO 7380-1 TX25 1
Washer ISO 7093-5 1
Washer DIN 988 5x10x1.0 1
Seat 0003-621 1
Fixation fitting 0003-623 2
Blind rivet 2
Fixation fitting 0003-623 4
Blind rivet 4
X-Lock 0002-604 ML 1
Spring 0002-613 1
Screw (M5x35) ISO 7380 TX25 2
M5 nut ISO 7072-M5 2
Cross link 0003-603ML 1
Screw (M5x45) ISO 7380 TX25 1
Screw (M5x35) ISO 7380 TX25 1
M5 nut ISO 7072-M5 2
X-tube R 1
X-tube L 1
X-centre inner spacer 4
X-centre screw cap 2
Washer 2
Shim 1
Bolt 1
X-centre bushing 1
Seat 0003-621 1
Fixation fitting 0003-623 2
Blind rivet 2
Screw (M5x12) ISO 7380-1 TX25 30
Screw (M5x16) ISO 7380 10
Screw (M5x35) ISO 7380 TX25 10
Screw (M5x45) ISO 7380 TX25 10
Screw (M5x55) ISO4014 5
Washer for folding-cross 10
Washer for wheel ISO 7093-5 10
M5 nut ISO 7072-M5 10
Blind rivet (seat) 20
Rivet M5 (handle) 10

CO22 5713504002528 CO Frame R Defender green Frame - one side 1 98.70 1 98.70 60x52x5 Yes 235.00         
CO23 5713504002535 CO Frame L Defender green Frame - one side 1 98.70 1 98.70 60x52x6 Yes 235.00         
CO24 5713504002542 CO Frame R Bentley brown Frame - one side 1 98.70 1 98.70 60x52x7 Yes 235.00         
CO25 5713504002559 CO Frame L Bentley brown Frame - one side 1 98.70 1 98.70 60x52x5 Yes 235.00         

Top piece small L 2
Top piece large L 2
Top piece small R 2
Top piece large R 2
Bottom piece L 1
Adhesive Velcro piece 1
Bottom piece L 1
Adhesive Velcro piece 1

CO30 5713504002665 Bag strap for Pocket Bag Black bag strap 1 4.21 10 42.10 7x5x3 Yes 11.00           
CO31 5713504002580 CO Cardboard Box CO box 1 6.00 5 30.00 - No 15.00           

19.00           

25.00           

25.00           

7.79        

7.79        

10.26      

10.26      

12x10x5

10         

10         

10         

12x10x5

12x10x5CO Cane Holder Bottom Piece 
L5713504002641

CO Cane Holder Bottom Piece 
R5713504002658

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes12x10x5

77.95        

102.56      

102.56      

10         77.95        

5713504002184 CO Cross incl. seat
0003-600 64.68 5

5713504002375 Cross lock assembly 
Wide Track/Overland 9.86

CO Cane Holder Top Piece R - 
set of 25713504002634

CO Cane Holder Top Piece L - 
set of 25713504002627 19.00           

CO Screws, bolts and nuts5713504002511

20x13x6

39.90        

10

323.40      68x40x21

5           47.80        

5713504002160 CO Seat set        11.76 10         117.60      

5713504002153 CO Fork assembly v.2
0003-300         9.56 

5713504002177 CO Seat fixation fitting set 3.99 10

        98.60 15x5x5 Yes            23.12 

10       100.20 15x15x11 Yes            23.93 

           24.51 

7x7x3 Yes 10.23           

n/a

44x20x15 Yes            30.14 

Yes

Yes 132.00         

19.51 1 19.51 10x15x2 No

CO26

CO27

5713504002504 CO Cross link 10.02

CO28

CO29

CO16

CO17

CO18

CU36

CO19

CO20

CO21


